








































MAC 1900

INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

ICI Integrated circuit

IC10l,102 Integrated circuit

FILTERS

FN10l,102 IF filter (10.7MHz)

LAMPS

#51 (Inputs)

#1835 (Tape mon) (Stereo)

#1866 (Front panel)

#1847 (Meter)

FM dipole antenna 170-033

133-005 Fuse holder 178-001

133-002 Hardware package 044-257

J umpe r 015-005

Pointer 044-311

180-008

058-021

058-037

058-014

058-008

FRO NT PANEL & TRIM

Front panel 044-197

Dial glass 044-284

Tuning knob 044-523

Volume knob 044-524

Balance knob 044-524

Input selector knob 044-524

Bass knob 017-153

Treble knob 017-153

Pushbutton 090-105

Pushbutton w/blue dot 090-107

Pushbutton w/orn dot 090-108

Pushbutton w/grn dot 090-109

Pushbutton w/yel dot 090-110

Pushbutton wired dot 090-111

Pushbutton w/wht dot 090-112

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

Plastic feet

Tuning shaft

Shipping carton

Push termi nal (antenna)

Pus h term ina 1 (s pea ke r
connections)

Owners manual

Mounting template #200

Shelf template #250

Dial cord

Dial pointer

Shorting plug

AC 1ine cord

017-041

021-075

044-526

074-032

074-030

038-801

038-180

038-504

044-286

044-285

127-021

170-021
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1900 SCHEMATIC PART NO. 038-891


